

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: construction					
of road from Heimgard-					
Naras PMGSY Road to					
Sastanah talu under					
MMGSY (ST).					
Agency: Tanwar Alam.					
Ass. no.: 146/MMGSY/SBT/2020-21.					
Date of start: 17.06.20.					
Date of completion: 16.06.21.					

Record measurement					
① Setting out Pillars -					
② working bench mark					
Pillars -					
$43 \times 30.00 = 1290.00 \text{ M.}$					
$\approx 1.290 \text{ Km.}$					
③ Reference Pillars,					
$43 \times 30.00 = 1290.00 \text{ M.}$					
$\approx 1.290 \text{ Km.}$					
② clearing and grubbing road					
land including - - -					
$2 \times 43 \times 30.00 \times 1.125 = 2902.50 \text{ m}^2$					
$\approx 0.290 \text{ Hec.}$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Abstract of cost

① P & F of working benchmark
1,2 Pillars -

i) Benchmark pillars -

1.290 KM (vide TMBP-23)

@RS-3953.61/KM = RS- 5099.00/-

ii) Reference pillars -

1.290 KM (vide TMBP-23)

@RS-1812.42/KM = RS- 2338.00/-

② clearing & grubbing road
3 land including

0.290 Hec (vide TMBP-23)

@RS-51133.76/Hec = RS- 14829.00/-

③ Dismantling of existing structure
4,5 like culvert - - -

i) cement concrete -

10.05 M³ (vide TMBP-23)

@RS-484.74/M³ = RS- 4872.00/-

ii) brick masonry -

40.50 M³ (vide TMBP-23)

@RS-281.77/M³ = RS- 11473.00/-

④ Erection for road way in

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.370 MT (vide TM BP-27)					
@ RS-50438.37/MT = RS-18662.00/-					
(21) Cons of RCC railing of M-25					
43 grade in cast-in-situ					
5.00M (vide TM BP-27)					
@ RS-6820.73/M = RS-34104.00/-					
(22) Drainage Spouts complete as					
44 Per drawing					
4.00 NOS (vide TM BP-27)					
@ RS-518.53/each = RS-2074.00/-					
(23) PSL cement concrete wearing					
45 course M-30 grade complete as per drawing					
1.031 M ³ = (vide TM BP-27)					
@ RS-12011.97/M ³ = RS-12384.00/-					
Total RS:- 587360.00/-					
Add GST @ 12% (4) RS:-					704833.00/-
Add LC @ 1% (4) RS:-					58736.00/-
Add S. fee @ 10% on material cost -					
(vide TM BP-29) - RS- 83097.00/-					
Total RS:- 6716912.00/-					
4728133.00/-					
Product Previous Paid (4) = 6716912.00/-					
RS:- 1983774.00/-					
12.10.21					
ME					
10.05.21					
JE					

Continuation